Corrida Des Vendanges- 10Km

078093
Bagneux () le 25/09/2011
FFA
10 Kms / (25/09/2011) 10Kms 00:00:00
Une erreur de parcours n'a pas permis la prise en compte des perfsde 3a8

1 BOUBEKEUR ACHOUR 434274 SEM /1975 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 31'40"
2 URRUTY PIERRE 671442 SEM /1986 PaysBasque Athletisme* 064 AQU 3309
3 KANTE IBRAHIM 1108679 SEM /1973 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 093 I-F

4 RAPICAULT BENOIT 725844 V1M /1971 EaSt Quentin En Yvelines 078 I-F

5 OUJOURA SAMIR 1168192 SEM /1980 Usm Malakoff 092 I-F

6 GANDELOT BENOIT 1230257 SEM /1978 VANVESRUN CLUB 92 092 I-F

7 BORDERON FRANCK 949098 V1M /1966 Pontault Aac 077 I-F

8 LASCAR BURTY 1153690 SEM /1980 Sm Montrouge 092 I-F

9 LAMINE MOUSTAPHA 437643 VIM /1968 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 094 |-F 35'38"
10 MORIN JEAN 296683 V1M /1971 Club Peleen 972 MAR 35'40"
11  SALAUN MANUEL 1305028 SEM /1981 ASCULTURELLEAIRPAR 075 I-F 36'59"
12 BRETON Antoine SEM /1983 37'04"
13 BULLIARD JONATHAN 1130876 CAM /1994 EfsReimsA.* 051 CHA 37'13"
14 BENDRISS JAMEL 507214 VEM /1959 ASCA PEUGEOT POISSY 078 I-F 37'42"
15 AGASSEAU SERGE 434982 VIM /1968 Usm Malakoff 092 I-F 37'56"
16  SERQUIN Yann V1M /1969 37'59"
17 COMENICOLAS SEM /1975 38'03"
18 SELLIN OLIVIER 919391 VEM /1965 VANVESRUN CLUB 92 092 I-F 38'20"
19 ANICETTE BRUNO 650438 SEM /1972 38'24"
20 BEZANERE DANIEL 673023 V2M /1955 38'52"
21 DUFETEL LAURA 483562 SEF/1988 COM BAGNEUX 092 I-F 38'57"
22 L'HELGOUALCH JEROME 919386 VEM /1967 ASCULTURELLEAIRPAR 075 I-F 38'58"
23  AVIT CAROLE 953104 SEF/1980  Union Athletigue DeMonte 077 |-F 39'12"
24 SOUVIGNET PHILIPPE 542571 V1M /1964 Sporting Chausson Honeywe 092 |-F 39'23"
25 BRASSEURGILLES 398956 V1M /1964 I-F 39'57"
26 POTIER JEAN-LUC 1251477 V1M /1970 Com Bagneux 092 I-F 39'59"
27 MEUNIER SEBASTIEN 170575 SEM /1981 Clamart Courses Sur Route9 092 I-F 40'03"
28 RHARMAOUI NABIL SEM /1979 40'24"
29 SINAMALLE Maximin V2M /1958 40'42"
30 CROUZET THIERRY V1M /1966 40'51"
31 L'HUILLIER CHRISTELLE 370480 SEF/1975 Athle9l* 091 I-F 40'59"
32 TOCCO REGIS SEM /1972 41'00"
33 GUERRAND PHILIPPE 1301693 V2M /1961 ASCULTURELLEAIRPAR 075 I-F 4117
34 TRANCHIER DIDIER V1M /1963 4117
35 RAYMOND DOMINIQUE 122170 SEM /1972 Usm Malakoff 092 I-F 4117
36 LEONARD ISABELLE 809985 SEF/1972 EaSt Quentin En Yvelines 078 I-F 41'36"
37 PINSARD GREGOIRE SEM /1979 41'41"
38 PENISSON PATRICE SEM /1978 41'56"
39 VINCENT CASSANDRA 1001154 CAF/1994 EFSREIMSA.* 051 CHA 42'53"
40 VINCENT FREDERIC 1127100 VEM /1965 EFSREIMSA.* 051 CHA 42'53"
41 BARBIER NICOLAS 1246612 ESM /1990 Saint Denis Emotion 093 I-F 43'12"
42 CHEBBI AOUATEF 1121463 SEF/1974 COM BAGNEUX 092 I-F 43'21"
43 HAVIEZ JEAN-LUC VEM /1966 43'26"
44  CRETIEROLIVIER SEM /1976 I-F 43'39"
45 NOSLIER CEDRIC SEM /1973 43'39"
46 ABCHICHE ABDEL V2M /1953 43'54"
47 RICHARD ANNE 1173635 SEF/1973 LEVALLOISSC 092 I-F 44'06"
48 AUGENDRE MARC 164799 V1M /1966 44'18"
49 COUGET XAVIER SEM /1978 I-F 44'19"
50 BENOIT SERGE 753425 V3M /1951 Com Bagneux 092 I-F 44'28"
51 SAFFROY PATRICK T171130 V2M /1958 44'41"
52 COUDERT CLEMENT CAM /1994 I-F 44'53"
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SAGEL GILBERT
GIBUSBRIGITTE
AIGOUY LIONEL
BELLET ALBAN

LE CALGNARD THIERRY
CORCOSGILLES
DELAVILLE JEAN-MARC
MARIOTTI CAROLINE
BUSSI JULIEN
COLLEOC ALAIN
SYNAVE PHILIPPE
GRARE CATHERINE
TANGERA DRANAVE
MERRIEN NOEL
MOUTOU DANIEL

BIER PASCAL

LAURENT ALEXIS
BRECHOTTEAUU ADRIAN
MUZZONE MARC
DAHIREL JEAN-LUC
FERRAZ CHANTAL
SIMONE JEAN-PIERRE
NIGEBEL GERMAIN
BLEUZEN ANDRE
LAURENT AUDREY
JAVAULT CEDRIC
REALESNICOLAS
DOUCHEMENT AKIM
DENISDIDIER
DESOMBRE DIDIER
QUERIN JIMMY
JOSEPHINE FRANCK
MENEZ JEAN-PAUL
ARIAS GOMEZ BERNARDO
INVERNIZZI AMANDINE
MEHELIST MIKAEL
BARBEROUSSE OLIVIER
FORGEOT OLIVIER
VERRIER ROLPH
ROLSHAUSEN NICOLAS
PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO
LHOTELLIER DAVID
DENON PHILIPPE
JOUMOND ALAIN
SELLOS SONIA
BOUSSANDEL BECHIR
SINOBAS BRUNO
MEYER PAULINE
CROUZET LENA
TREARD FLORENT
MEHAOM MOHAMED
ORIOLI FABIEN
TOURNATORY YANNICK
BIZOT RAYMONDE

LE QUERRE PATRICIA
PERON MARTINE
ADAM BERNADETTE
CHOUDEY MICHEL
LANOT JEAN-MICHEL
LE ROUZIC ISABELLE
TRIOULEYRE SEVERINE

658957

1305023

1218239

1110974

116455

1062480

566215

T170641

1266008
209561
1064547

245817
1314401

202576

1279609

1262148
1298046

620203
452380

1224183
T233125
230666

1062479

1332963

V3M /1947
V1F/ 1964

V1M /1970
V1M /1963
V1M /1971
V1M /1967
V1M /1964
VEF /1955

SEM /1982
VEM /1961
VEM /1957
VEF /1965

SEM /1983
V3M /1951
V1M /1967
V1M /1964
V1M /1969
SEM /1983
V1M /1963
V1M /1964
VEF / 1966

SEM /1973
V2M /1954
V3M /1944
SEF /1975

SEM /1972
SEM /1979
V1M /1971
V1M /1963
SEM /1975
SEM /1977
V1M /1969
V2M [ 1957
V3M /1945
SEF /1981

V1M /1969
V1M /1965
SEM /1980
SEM /1973
SEM /1980
V4M /1939
SEM /1984
SEM /1973
V1M /1964
SEF /1983

SEM /1982
V1M /1967
SEF /1977

V1F/ 1970

V1M /1963
V1M /1968
SEM /1973
V1M /1967
V3F /1942

SEF /1974

V2F /1957

V2F /1955

V3M /1944
VEM /1954
V1F /1969

SEF /1972

ASCULTURELLE AIR PAR
Vanves Run Club 92

XVe ATHLETIC CLUB
ENTENTE SPORTIVE REN

SPORTING CHAUSSON HO
COM BAGNEUX

Com Bagneux

CLAMART COURSES SUR

ELAN CHEVILLY-LARUE
ASCULTURELLE AIRPAR

Com Bagneux

Xve Athletic Club
Com Bagneux

COM BAGNEUX
Com Bagneux

Fontenay Plessis Clamart A
Stade Francais (paris)
SPORTING CHAUSSON HO
COM BAGNEUX
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114 VOUETTE JEAN-PHILIPPE 1011769 V1M /1970 Com Bagneux 092 I-F 52'34"
115 LAUNAY PATRICK V2M /1955 52'43"
116 JAFFREERIC V1M /1969 52'44"
117 ANTIGNY NATHALIE 1230573 V1F/1965 Com Bagneux 092 I-F 53 02"
118 PEYVEPATRICE V1M / 1966 53'18"
119 LEBASPHILIPPE V1M / 1966 5321"
120 LAPULY DIDIER V1M /1968 53'48"
121 GANDOIS JEROME T175190 SEM /1975 54'04"
122 MAGNAC JEAN-CLAUDE V4M [ 1932 54'29"
123 RIFFAUD OLIVIER V1M /1967 54'33"
124 ARNOLD MICHELE 1377542 V2F/1961 ASCULTURELLEAIRPAR 075 I-F 54'50"
125 BALSJEAN-CLAUDE 824456 VEM /1943 ATHLE91* 091 I-F 54'55"
126 CRANSAC JONATHAN JUM /1993 55'03"
127 NOURRY JEAN-PIERRE V1M /1967 55'05"
128 LALUQUE ANTOINE CAM /1994 55'19"
129 KASPRZAK ELISABETH V1F /1966 55'36"
130 LALUQUEDIDIER V2M /1954 56'11"
131 LAURENT HELENE V1F/ 1970 56'30"
132 MUNERET BENOIT SEM /1984 I-F 56'40"
133 GALONNIER SYLVIE V1F/ 1963 56'57"
134 TEYSSEYRE NICOLAS SEM /1981 57'10"
135 SOLARTE WILLIAM V2M /1955 57'23"
136 BLIN ERWANN SEM /1977 57'33"
138 REDINI JEAN PIERRE V1M /1968 57'53"
139 PICHON JEAN-LUC V2M /1952 57'58"
140 JAVAUD NICOLAS SEM /1981 59'07"
141 JAFFRE GANICHAUD SEF /1972 59'07"
142 BASS SEBASTIEN SEM /1974 59'46"
143 LECLERE BENJAMIN SEM /1980 1h00'50"
144 POTEAU DANIEL T233637 VEM /1954 1h01'03"
145 CHRETIEN JEANNE MARIE V2F /1953 1h01'31"
146 FUCHE MARTINE 459815 V3F/1947 Com Bagneux 092 I-F 1h01'58"
147 BARBEROUSSE GAELLE V1F /1969 I-F 1h02'44"
148 AYMAREVELYNE V1F/ 1962 1h03'18"
149 LOUVET ROGER V3M /1951 1h03'20"
150 LEGAY THOMAS SEM /1985 1h03'37"
151 LEBOULLONNEC MATHIEU SEM /1985 1h05'13"
152 MATTESMURIELLE SEF /1973 1h05'13"
153 MATTESEMMANUEL V1M /1970 1h07'19"
5km /| TC (25/09/2011) 5km 00:00:00
Une erreur de parcours n'a pas permis la prise en compte des perfsde 3 a8

1 BERAUD AURELIEN 1281748 SEM /1983 VGA COMPIEGNE * 060 PIC 16'30"
2 WALI ABDEL KARIM SEM /1980 16'51"
3 GRARE YVES 500747 V2M /1957 COM BAGNEUX 092 I-F 17'21"
4 ADAM-PORRES SEBASTIEN 1296894 SEM /1975 COM BAGNEUX 092 I-F 17'53"
5 SABI NADIR SEM / 1986 17'57"
6 LOPEZ JOSE-LUIS SEM /1978 18'06"
7 BEUGNON JEROME SEM /1980 18'17"
8 GESLIN ALEXIS 1007822 JUM /1993 Sm Montrouge 092 I-F 18'21"
9 BENASSAYA JONATHAN 683795 CAM /1994 USMETROTRANSPORT ( 075 I-F 18'24"
10 PORTE PARTARRIEU 1378174 SEM /1972 CLAMART COURSESSUR 092 I-F 19'14"
11 LOMBARDI MICKAEL MIM /1996 19'18"
12 BIAUSQUE VINCENT 1393030 SEM /1979 19'31"
13  NANICHEVICTOR CAM /1994 19'31"
14 LAFFAGE JEAN-MARC 680020 VEM /1956 SM MONTROUGE 092 I-F 19'38"
15 MARCHAND QUENTIN 1283994 SEM /1986 Fontenay Plessis Clamart A 092 I-F 19'40"
16 PAUL WILFRIED 628575 SEM /1975 SM MONTROUGE 092 I-F 19'48"
17 DESTANG ADRIEN 1180434 MIM /1996 COM BAGNEUX 092 I-F 19'50"
18 CARLIERLAURENT 1106021 V1M /1965 Antony Athletisme 92 092 I-F 19'55"
19 CHUSSEAU PHILIPPE V1M /1964 19'55"
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WEIGEL THIBAULT
HERROU HUGO
GOUAULT GEOFFREY
MORET MARIE

DEDIEU FEDERIC
JUSTIN MICHEL

BEN MOKHTAR MANSOUR
CABIOC'H MATTHIEU
CALASSOU DOMINIQUE
GONSALEZ TRISTAN
RANC FREDERIC
LAURENT VALENTIN
FELIX MICHELE
AUGRIS RENE

MELSE CINDY
VILLEMUR ALAIN
LORIEL DANIEL
BOUIDDOUH ABDELKADER
ERASME HIPPOLYTE
LERAY ALAIN
HEBBADJORLANNE
NOURRY DAMIEN

LE MAGADOU CLAUDE
ASTRUC LUDOVIC
PHAM VAN SYLVIE
TRIKI TAIJ

JEANNES ADONIS
JEANNET LIONEL
BAUD AURELIE
PACHECO ALBINO
NOSLIER GERARD
SORBON JULIEN
WEIGEL CATHERINE
CABANEL CELINE
MATTES HUGO
MARTIN GERARD
ALSAT BERNARD
ALBIN JOSETTE
NGUYEN THI THANH HOA
ALLAGA LEOPOLDO
GAEREMYNCK SANDRINE
CHALUMEAU

SERVE EMILIE
VILLEMUR ANNE-MARI
NOUVEAU MICHEL
TARPEAU MARIE
RAVERA MARION
DEMARET ISABELLE
ROUQUET MAGALIE
DESTANG CLAUDINE
PIMOULE VIRGINIE
CONRAD VERONIQUE
GRANDU JEAN-LUC
NOSLIER AURELIE
VISINE LEILA
ERNOULT PAULE
MENDOZA JORGE
FEKIT SAMIA

RIEU DENIS

1005299
1330523
674017
1184686
1314280
653792

338963
334561

1330532
252955
252169
1048387
873631
1066894

1241616

1070913

1037301
1280679

1238628

1201917
628578

258860
511381
429943

1378194

562134
6798764

1244512

ESM /1991
CAM /1995
ESM /1990
SEF /1985
V1M /1965
V1M /1963
VEM /1962
SEM /1975
VEM /1953
MIM / 1996
V1M /1962
MIM /1997
V1F /1963
V3M /1950
JUF /1992
V3M /1947
V2M /1961
ViM /1971
CAM /1995
V1M /1967
CAF /1995
CAM /1994
V3M /1947
SEM /1986
V2F /1958
SEM /1974
ESM /1990
V1M /1968
SEF /1979
V2M /1959
V3M /1945
SEM /1983
V2F / 1960
SEF /1973
MIM /1997
V3M /1945
V4M /1937
V3F /1950
V1M /1967
V3M /1943
VEF /1970
V2M /1956
SEF /1980
V3F /1947
V2M /1960
SEF /1978
ESF /1989
V1F /1963
SEF / 1986
V1F /1962
V1F /1969
V2M /1961
V2M /1960
SEF /1981
V1F /1967
V4F [ 1935
V2M /1960
SEF /1979
V1M /1966

US METRO TRANSPORT (
COM BAGNEUX

Com Bagneux

FONTENAY PLESSISCLA
Antony Athletisme 92
Antony Athletisme 92

Asptt Yvelines

FONTENAY PLESSISCLA

COM BAGNEUX

As Rochette Dammarie Les L
Ac Boulogne Billancourt
C.A.L'HAY LESROSES
Usm Malakoff

SM MONTROUGE

COM BAGNEUX

Clamart Courses Sur Route 9

SM MONTROUGE
Vanves Run Club 92

LEVALLOISSC

COM BAGNEUX

COM BAGNEUX
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19'56"
19'58"
2007
20'08"
20'09"
20'09"
20'14"
20'16"
20117
20'32"
20'40"
21'21"
21271
21'51"
21'52"
21'59"
22'12"
22'31"
2312"
2323"
2329"
2348"
23'55"
24'23"
2421
24'36"
24'51"
24'52"
24'56"
25'47"
25'51"
25'54"
26'02"
26'25"
26'55"
26'57"
28'10"
28'24"
28'32"
28'35"
28'45"
28'46"
29'05"
29'28"
30'33"
31'00"
31'15"
31'18"
31'19"
31'23"
32'12"
32'45"
32'52"
3309
34'42"
35'31"
38'08"
40'20"
40'21"
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